* ABOVE CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

* PLEASE CHECK WITH LOCAL OFFICE FOR ANY TARIFFES
* STATUTORY TAXES ARE AS APPLICABLE

BOM
D20 D40 FR20/0T20 FR40 / OT40 40HRF
NHV - ALL 3 TERMINALS (#) CY/factory CFS/Dock CY/factory CFS/Dock CY/factory | CFS/Dock | CY/factory | CFS/Dock | CYifactory | CFS/Dock
Terminal Handling Chgs (NonHAZ) Rs 8475 Rs 11000 Rs 14250 Rs 18000 Rs 19750 Rs. 21000 Rs 31000 Rs. 33000 25,000 27000
Terminal Handling Chgs (HAZ) Rs 10594 Rs 13500 Rs 17813 Rs 21000
TOLL CHARGES Rs 267 Rs 267 Rs 534 Rs 534 Rs 267 Rs 267 Rs 534 Rs 534 Rs 534 Rs 534
MUC CHARGES Rs 145 Rs 145 Rs 145 Rs 145 Rs 145 Rs 145 Rs 145 Rs 145 Rs 145 Rs 145
Cleaning Charges (##)
General Rs 1000 Rs 1000 Rs 1500 Rs 1500 Rs 2000 Rs 2000 Rs 2750 Rs 2750 Rs 2500 Rs 3500
Metal Scrap/ Machinery/Chemicals/ Carbon Black/Napthalene/Gum Rs 2000 Rs 2000 Rs 2750 Rs 2750
Haz Cargo/Heavy Oil Rs 2500 Rs 2500 Rs 3500 Rs 3500
Active Reefer
Container Maintenance Fee (##)
General cargo Rs 1500 Rs 1500 Rs 2500 Rs 2500 Rs 3000 Rs 3500
Metal Scrap/ Machinery/Chemicals/ Carbon Black/Napthalene/Gum/ H Rs 3000 Rs 3000 Rs 3500 Rs 3500 Rs 3000 Rs 3000 Rs 3500 Rs 3500
Infrastructure Cess (##)
All commodities Rs 25 Rs 25 Rs 50 Rs 50 Rs 25 Rs 25 Rs 50 Rs 50 Rs 50 Rs 50
Survey (##)
All commodities Rs 550 Rs 550 Rs 550 Rs 550 Rs 550 Rs 550 Rs 550 Rs 550 Rs 550 Rs 550
Seal Charges (##)
All commodities Rs 300 Rs 300 Rs 300 Rs 300 Rs 300 Rs 300 Rs 300 Rs 300 Rs 300 Rs 300
Documentation Charges *
Upto 5 Cntrs Rs 4500 Rs 4500 Rs 4500 Rs 4500 Rs 4500 Rs 4500 Rs 4500 Rs 4500 Rs 4500 Rs 4500
6 - 10 Cntrs Rs 5000 Rs 5000 Rs 5000 Rs 5000 Rs 5000 Rs 5000 Rs 5000 Rs 5000 Rs 5000 Rs 5000
11-15 Cntrs Rs 5500 Rs 5500 Rs 5500 Rs 5500 Rs 5500 Rs 5500 Rs 5500 Rs 5500 Rs 5500 Rs 5500
Above 16 Cntrs Rs 6000 Rs 6000 Rs 6000 Rs 6000 Rs 6000 Rs 6000 Rs 6000 Rs 6000 Rs 6000 Rs 6000
Ancillary Charges EMPTY CONTAINER VALUE
Examination Delivery Order Fee Rs 500 Size Amount
Manifest Charges (1IMBL-1HBL) Rs 2500 D20 Rs 275000
De-consol Charges (1MBL-Multiple HBL) Rs 5000 D40 Rs 575000
Ammendment NOC Charges Rs. 4500
DO Extension Letter Admin Fee (###) Rs 600 EQUIPMENT DETENTION CHARGES ++
Cheque return Unpaid Charges Rs. 5000 Applicable from Vessel Arrival Date till return of empty container
Direct Port Delivery Charges ( Per Tues) Rs. 3500 Standard freetime-5 days frm GLD for Dry containers and 3 day for Reefer containers
Invoice / Pbill deletion charges Rs. 750 After Free Days D20 D40/D45 |After Free D{ 20 FR/OT/TK |40 FR/OT/TKjfter Free Day| 40 HRF
communication / doc fee for release of cargo against bank Guarantee| Rs. 1000 1-5 FREE FREE 1-3 FREE FREE 1-3 FREE
6-12 uUsD 19 uUsD 38 [4-10 USD 38 uUsD76 [4-10 USD 50
13-19 uUsD 25 uUsD50 |11-17 USD 50 USD 100 |[11-17 USD 60
20-26 UsD 30 UsD60 [18-24 USD 60 USD 120 [18 daysonwg USD 80
27days onwards USsD 65 USD130 |25days onwj UsD130 USD 260




